Hamilton County Mayor

Jim Coppinger

Election Day
Tuesday, May 1
Early Voting
April 11 - 26



Mayor Coppinger is the two-term Mayor of Hamilton County

- Secured \$110m capital plan for Hamilton County schools
- Ensured AAA bond rating for Hamilton County
- Led efforts to build job growth and economic opportunity

Election Day: Tues, May 1

UnifiEd Action PAC

Unified Action PAC is committed to all Hamilton County students receiving an excellent education by ensuring:

- A great teacher in every classroom
- Transparency and accountability
- A multi-year budget plan that ties spending to outcomes

UnifiEd Action PAC endorses Mayor Coppinger due to his commitment to schools.

Your Election Day Polling Location is:

